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Rayssa Kethelly Lima Batista
Renara Bruna Alves Freitas
Maria danilia Moura

Maria Sabrina Ferreira Sales
Elizabeth Alves de Sousa
Tamires Soares Gomes

Liliana Gomes de Almeida

Maria De Lusangelys Almeida Martins
Francilene Oliveira
keitty mara de almeida

Analice Moraes dos Santos

Jodo Vinicius Andrade de Oliveira
Kauan Igor Alves moura
Regiliene Monteiro de Moura
Gessianny Silva Araujo

Maria Eduarda Dantas de Souza
Samara Dantas de Almeida
Gessy carla silva Araujo

Cibele Soares Alves

AntoOnia Rosiane Pereira Bezerra
Francisco Holanda Freires Junior
Nayane Bizerra Freitas

16656134697
16602114154
20368896727
16453997046
16156523724
16566725564
16435663948
16282061858
16183685411
16252814564
16124184541
21306341096
16267832008
20086366356
16252765288
16419581428
16124174465
20180332486
16633201355
20422315804
16331805630
23890185998
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17
17
20
19
19
18
16
25
22
21

2819309
60373344392
60375458395
9656245369
70323575471
8332939313
9576109396
8398483318
6248685320
6337657322
60372233350
9319628386
10169968375
9682300320
8354269396
9843228685
8723498374
9314308367
10176602399
60373691351
6084815308
61142656373
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